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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03635 1713 11/7/2021-1
1/9/2021

2300
-090
0

26000 BLK MONTE
VISTA AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03637 1713 11/8/2021-1
1/9/2021

1100
-101

25000 BLK OAK ST N/A SILVER 2016 KIA SOUL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03647 1712 11/10/2021 0450 25000 EBONY LN CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MALE WRG DARK CLOTHING. S2 MALE WRG
DARK CLOTHING. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC
IN A SILVER OLDER MODEL SEDAN.

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03656 1713 11/10/2021 0451 25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

NO LOSS SUSPECT MW/LATE 30'S/509/180/DARK BLK
THICK EYEBROWS/MEDIUM LENGTH BLK CURLY
HAIR/BLK BEARD. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC
IN A BLUE 2001 CHEVY SUBURBAN.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03698 1711 11/10/2021-
11/5/2021

1600
-041

2100 BLK
WOODWARD AVE

DOOR LOCK
PUNCHED

ELECTRICAL WIRE, TAPE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ROBBERY/
ASSAULT

21-03619 1737 11/7/2021 1955 VIA DEL CIELO N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MH/30'S/510/150/DARK HAIR. SUSP
WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK 2018 TOYOTA
PRIUS.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-03622 1746 11/8/2021 0551 28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

ENTRANCE GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

SUNGLASSES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03624 1746 11/7/2021-1
1/8/2021

1700
-073
0

1800 BLK JAYBROOK
DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (11/07/2021 - 11/13/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 2, TRESPASSING - 1, WARRANTS - 5
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GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03648 1746 11/9/2021-1
1/10/2021

2200
-063

1800 BLK TRUDIE
DR

N/A BLK 2012 HONDA CIVIC SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03651 1744 11/10/2021 1100 4300 BLK
MIRALESTE DR

N/A WHITE 1999 FORD F250 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03662 1736 11/11/2021 1215
-124
5

30000 BLK CALLE DE
SUENOS

PRY MARKS ON
GARAGE DOOR
HANDLE

TOOL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03664 1744 11/10/2021-
11/11/2021

1700
-150
0

30000 BLK
KINGSRIDGE DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 21-03667 1747 11/6/2021-1
1/11/2021

1400
-160

28000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

AIR CONDITIONER AIR CONDITIONER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 21-03670 1734 11/8/2021-1
1/12/2021

0000
-120

28000 BLK LEAH CIR N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03677 1737 11/12/2021 1945
-230

VIA DEL CIELO N/A BLK 2020 CADILLAC
ESCALADE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03680 1739 11/11/2021 0000
-000

SEA BREEZE AVE N/A CREDIT CARD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03681 1746 11/13/2021 1400
-145

28000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

N/A BAG, MISC CREDIT CARDS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03686 1734 11/13/2021-
11/14/2021

2300
-100
0

28000 BLK
COVERIDGE DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03687 1734 11/13/2021-
11/14/2021

1500
-054
5

6100 BLK
QUEENRIDGE DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03694 1734 11/11/2021-
11/15/2021

1800
-140
0

6200 SCOTMIST DR CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03695 1731 11/13/2021-
11/15/2021

1200
-163
0

27000 BLK
LONGHILL DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2
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ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03620 1721 11/7/2021 1230
-200

DORADO PL SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SMASHED

JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 21-03640 1724 11/9/2021 1535 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS PERFUMES, COLOGNES 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03641 1724 11/9/2021 1100
-150
0

500 DEEP VALLEY
DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

MAKEUP, FORMULA, BABY
BAG ITEMS, WALLET, US
CURRENCY, SUNGLASSES,
DIAPERS, ID, IPAD,
BASEBALL EQUIPMENT,
STROLLER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-03659 1723 11/11/2021 0616 PENINSULA CTR N/A IPAD, SPEAKER, TOOL BOX S1 UNK DESC. S2 UNK DESC.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03625 1750 11/7/2021-1
1/8/2021

1630
-100
0

1100 BLK DOLORES
RD

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

BACKPACK, IPAD,
CHARGERS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: GRAND THEFT - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: VIOLATION OF A RESTRAINING ORDER - 1, WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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