



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (11/07/2021 - 11/13/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-03635	1713	11/7/2021-1 1/9/2021	2300 -090 0	26000 BLK MONTE VISTA AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-03637	1713	11/8/2021-1 1/9/2021	1100 -101	25000 BLK OAK ST	N/A	SILVER 2016 KIA SOUL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-03647	1712	11/10/2021	0450	25000 EBONY LN	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	S1 MALE WRG DARK CLOTHING. S2 MALE WRG DARK CLOTHING. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A SILVER OLDER MODEL SEDAN.
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-03656	1713	11/10/2021	0451	25000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MW/LATE 30'S/509/180/DARK BLK THICK EYEBROWS/MEDIUM LENGTH BLK CURLY HAIR/BLK BEARD. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLUE 2001 CHEVY SUBURBAN.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03698	1711	11/10/2021-11/5/2021	1600 -041	2100 BLK WOODWARD AVE	DOOR LOCK PUNCHED	ELECTRICAL WIRE, TAPE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 2, TRESPASSING - 1, WARRANTS - 5								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ROBBERY/ASSAULT	21-03619	1737	11/7/2021	1955	VIA DEL CIELO	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH/30'S/510/150/DARK HAIR. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK 2018 TOYOTA PRIUS.
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	21-03622	1746	11/8/2021	0551	28000 BLK WESTERN AVE	ENTRANCE GLASS DOOR SHATTERED	SUNGASSES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-03624	1746	11/7/2021-11/8/2021	1700 -073 0	1800 BLK JAYBROOK DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-03648	1746	11/9/2021-1 1/10/2021	2200 -063	1800 BLK TRUDIE DR	N/A	BLK 2012 HONDA CIVIC	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-03651	1744	11/10/2021	1100	4300 BLK MIRALESTE DR	N/A	WHITE 1999 FORD F250	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-03662	1736	11/11/2021	1215 -124 5	30000 BLK CALLE DE SUENOS	PRY MARKS ON GARAGE DOOR HANDLE	TOOL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-03664	1744	11/10/2021- 11/11/2021	1700 -150 0	30000 BLK KINGSRIDGE DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	21-03667	1747	11/6/2021-1 1/11/2021	1400 -160	28000 BLK S WESTERN AVE	AIR CONDITIONER	AIR CONDITIONER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	21-03670	1734	11/8/2021-1 1/12/2021	0000 -120	28000 BLK LEAH CIR	N/A	US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-03677	1737	11/12/2021	1945 -230	VIA DEL CIELO	N/A	BLK 2020 CADILLAC ESCALADE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-03680	1739	11/11/2021	0000 -000	SEA BREEZE AVE	N/A	CREDIT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-03681	1746	11/13/2021	1400 -145	28000 BLK S WESTERN AVE	N/A	BAG, MISC CREDIT CARDS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-03686	1734	11/13/2021- 11/14/2021	2300 -100 0	28000 BLK COVERIDGE DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-03687	1734	11/13/2021- 11/14/2021	1500 -054 5	6100 BLK QUEENRIDGE DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-03694	1734	11/11/2021- 11/15/2021	1800 -140 0	6200 SCOTMIST DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-03695	1731	11/13/2021- 11/15/2021	1200 -163 0	27000 BLK LONGHILL DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-03620	1721	11/7/2021	1230 -200	DORADO PL	SLIDING GLASS DOOR SMASHED	JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
SHOPLIFTING	21-03640	1724	11/9/2021	1535	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	PERFUMES, COLOGNES	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03641	1724	11/9/2021	1100 -150 0	500 DEEP VALLEY DR	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	MAKEUP, FORMULA, BABY BAG ITEMS, WALLET, US CURRENCY, SUNGLASSES, DIAPERS, ID, IPAD, BASEBALL EQUIPMENT, STROLLER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	21-03659	1723	11/11/2021	0616	PENINSULA CTR	N/A	IPAD, SPEAKER, TOOL BOX	S1 UNK DESC. S2 UNK DESC.
TOTAL ARRESTS: GRAND THEFT - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03625	1750	11/7/2021-1 1/8/2021	1630 -100 0	1100 BLK DOLORES RD	REAR DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	BACKPACK, IPAD, CHARGERS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: VIOLATION OF A RESTRAINING ORDER - 1, WARRANTS - 2								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.